From: bellaklem <bklemn575(@gmail.com=>

To: Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation(@gmail.com=

Subject: Re: A Recent Charge Attempt to Your Account
Date: Wed, 22 May 2013 16:48:37 +0000

Jeffrey,

To mnsure that your Amex is not compromised. please confirm the following charges:

Date

05/21/2013
05/21/2013
05/21/2013
05/21/2013
05/20/2013
05/20/2013
05/19/2013

05/18/2013
05/16/2013

05/14/2013
05/12/2013
05/11/2013

Thank you,
Bella

Description Amount
AMAZON MKTPLACE
AMAZON.COM

AMAZON.COM

ITUNES MUSICUSA1
AMAZON MKTPLACE
ITUNES MUSICUSA
ITUNES MUSICUSA
AT&T DATA

190

YAHOO

MAIL

AMAZON MKTPLACE

ITUNES MUSICUSA
ITUNES MUSICUSA

On May 21, 2013, at 5:26 PM, Jeffrey Epstein wrote:

Mot me

On Tuesday, May 21, 2013, bellaklein wrote:

Jeffrey,

Please confirm that you attempted and were unable to make a purchase at www.itunes.com

Thank you,

Bella

Begin forwarded message:

From: "American Express" <

86.96
29.11
58.07
11.98
13.95

9.98

4.99

30.00

19.99

20.49

12.98
2198

EFTAO0677868



