

**From:** bellaklein <bklein575@gmail.com>  
**To:** Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com>  
**Subject:** Re: A Recent Charge Attempt to Your Account  
**Date:** Wed, 22 May 2013 16:48:37 +0000

---

Jeffrey,

To insure that your Amex is not compromised, please confirm the following charges:

Date	Description	Amount
05/21/2013	AMAZON MKTPLACE	86.96
05/21/2013	<a href="#">AMAZON.COM</a>	29.11
05/21/2013	<a href="#">AMAZON.COM</a>	58.07
05/21/2013	ITUNES MUSICUSA I	11.98
05/20/2013	AMAZON MKTPLACE	13.95
05/20/2013	ITUNES MUSICUSA	9.98
05/19/2013	ITUNES MUSICUSA	4.99
05/18/2013	AT&T DATA 190	30.00
05/16/2013	YAHOO MAIL	19.99
05/14/2013	AMAZON MKTPLACE	20.49
05/12/2013	ITUNES MUSICUSA	12.98
05/11/2013	ITUNES MUSICUSA	21.98

Thank you,  
Bella

On May 21, 2013, at 5:26 PM, Jeffrey Epstein wrote:

Not me

On Tuesday, May 21, 2013, bellaklein wrote:

Jeffrey,

Please confirm that you attempted and were unable to make a purchase at [www.itunes.com](http://www.itunes.com)

Thank you,  
Bella

Begin forwarded message:

**From:** "American Express" <